BANK ID
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Selective Check Register

City of Cayce

Including all check statuses

For Bank Id GF and Check Date from 12/01/2011 to 12/31/2011

CHECK #

059081
059082
059083
059084
059085
059086
059087
059088
059089
059090
059091
059092
059093
059094
059095
059096
059097
059167
059168
059169
059189
059191
059192
059193
059194
059195
059196
059197
059198
059199
059200
059201
059202

VENDOR NAME

ANNA BLYTHE

BB&T BANKCARD CORP
BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
CAROLINA OFFICE SYSTEMS
REBECCA BARNETT

CLARE MORRIS AGENCY

HD SUPPLY ELECTRICAL LTD
RCM & ASSOCIATES LLC
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MURRAY'S

NICHOLSON BUSINESS SYSTEMS
TIME WARNER CABLE

HABC

RAY HARDEE

TOM MCBRIDE

PATTIE RABON

SCAPA

BB&T BANKCARD CORP

S C STATE TREASURER
TIMOTHY STAPLES

ENTERPRISE LEASING CO.
SIGNS NOW

PALMETTO PARTY RENTAL
BB&T GOVERNMENTAL FINANCE
LPP

AARO RENTAL CENTER

ALLY

AT&T

BRADD BUNCE ESQ

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL
COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

CHECK DATE

12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/05/2011
12/06/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011

AMOUNT

500.00
94.00
72.00
24.97
44.57

1,250.00
1,233.92
3,975.00
4,945.21

275.00

270.00

204.80

875.00

200.00

6.22
23.17
50.00

628.71

26,647.46

500.00

100.01
63.83

403.88

5,576.56
86.24
35.10

310.97

177.10

731.25

11,960.19
160.90
175.00

1,375.00
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059203
059204
059205
059206
059207
059208
059209
059210
059211
059212
059213
059214
059215
059216
059217
059218
059219
059220
059221
059222
059223
059224
059225
059226
059227
059228
059229
059230
059231
059232
059233
059234
059235
059236
059237
059238
059239
059240
059241
059242
059243
059244
059245
059246
059247
059248

JBRADLEY BAKER LLC

LABOR FINDERS OF SC

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

LOWES

MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN

MY FGP HR CONSULTING

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

JOAN ROLAND

SAFEFCU

SAFE INDUSTRIES

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATIC
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
TIME WARNER CABLE

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC
WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
EVAN R ANTLEY

AMY R COOK

DALE L JARMAN

SC ELECTION COMMISSION

LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER OCCUPATION/
JOANNIE BALLENTINE

BENJAMIN J AMBERG

JOHNATHAN R DURRETT

JOHN R PEAKE

ARTHUR K CORNELIUS JR

FRANCES KATRINA BUCKELEW

S C POLICE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION
TRACY S SNUFFER

GAIL P. ANDERSON

GIANNA GARDNER

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC
SOUTHERN SKILLET

VESTED HEALTH LLC

AMERICAN EXPRESS

AT&T

HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

KLEEN KARE, INC

LEWIS LUNDY

STEVE MARTIN

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

NGL INSURANCE GROUP

S CELECTRIC & GAS CO

12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/12/2011
12/12/2011
12/14/2011
12/14/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011

225.00
168.88
215.27
368.20
166.00
187.28
20.53
60.00
780.00
7,982.20
52.98
1,188.08
175.00
87.50
236.49
164.85
355.03
148.73
21.16
5.00
5.00
160.00
50.00
3,050.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
150.00
5.00
311.25
445.00
355.03
154.70
10,000.00
484.06
130.09
177.32
589.04
84.58
22.43
196.88
5,231.32
13.86
19,280.34
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059249
059250
059251
059252
059253
059254
059255
059256
059257
059258
059259
059260
059261
059262
059263
059264
059265
059266
059267
059268
059269
059270
059271
059272
059273
059274
059275
059276
059277
059278
059279
059280
059281
059282
059283
059284
059285
059286
059287
059288
059289
059290
059291
059292
059293
059294

SC MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST
TIME WARNER CABLE

TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
UNIQUE PHOTO

VC3 INC

SHAUN GREENWOOD

KENDREAN PADGETT

MENDY CORDER

STEVIE GLOVER

HENRY GUNTER

LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER OCCUPATION/
S C FIRE MARSHALS ASSOCIATION
BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
RCM & ASSOCIATES LLC

JOAN ROLAND

ADT SECURITY SERVICES INC

AT&T

JAMES DENNY

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL INC
LEO REDMOND

MAILFINANCE

RICHLAND COUNTY FINANCE DEPT
SAFEFCU

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATIC
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
SHAUN GREENWOOD

REINKE SPORTS GROUP

LEXINGTON COUNTY CHRONICAL
PALMETTO PARTY RENTAL

PATTIE RABON

S C FIRE MARSHALS ASSOCIATION
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOC
CITY OF CAYCE

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD

EMC NATIONAL LIFE CO

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

MARION REDMOND

LEO REDMOND

VERIZON WIRELESS

VISION SERVICE PLAN

THOMAS WHITE

12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/16/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/21/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/22/2011
12/28/2011
12/29/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011

1,484.28
139.90
2,118.93
1,215.85
82.50
190.48
60.00
28.79
26.74
42.79
50.00
25.00
153.90
3,750.00
217.25
57.37
1,179.68
22.47
175.00
1,375.00
125.00
14.46
56.94
25.00
780.00
423.37
1,188.08
175.00
87.50
236.49
15.00
120.00
35.00
37.40
27.45
25.00
217.00
106.79
72.00
383.64
4,130.86
229.06
1,169.93
2,704.63
1,010.40
17.00
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059295
059296
059297
059298
059299
059300
059301
059302
059303
059304
059305
059306
059307
059308
059309
059310
059311
059312
059313
059314
059315
059316
059317
059318
059319
059320
059321
059322
059323
059324
059325
059326
059327
059328
059329
059330
059331
059332
059333
059334
059335
059336
059337
059338
059339
059340

PATTIE RABON

ROGER MARINI

DARWIN WEAVER

LEO REDMOND

MARION REDMOND

BATTERIES PLUS - 232

BOB JOHNSON'S BODY SHOP INC.
CAROLINA RIM & WHEEL

SNIDER TIRE INC.

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CAROLINA LETTERPRESS INC.
CAROLINA INT TRUCKS INC
CATOE'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC.
CAROLINA MOBILE GLASS
CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CINTAS

CINTAS

DODGELAND OF COLUMBIA

D & W SPORTSWEAR
FLEETPRIDE

FORMS & SUPPLIES INC

CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
FRASIER TIRE SERVICE INC
GAINES W HARRISON & SONS
GLOBAL INVESTMENT RECOVERY INC.
GRAINGER INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO

HD SUPPLY DBA HD SUP PLBG/HVAC LTD
INTERSTATE BATTERY SYS

KDH DEFENSE SYSTEMS INC
KYZER'S BRAKE & ALIGNMENT LLC
LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
MARTIN MARIETTA

MCNEILUS MFG CO

MID-STATE TIRE DISTRIBUTOR
AIRGAS NATIONAL WELDERS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEWTON TRUCK PARTS INC
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL INC
ROBERTS ELECTRIC CO

SAFETY PLUS

12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011

44.60
9.00
15.94
402.12
4,700.00
173.32
887.83
257.73
583.29
54.28
104.00
99.87
75.90
95.00
5.44
0.00
736.54
668.92
15.75
704.97
295.79
97.04
3,377.83
807.11
63.84
193.71
203.85
11.29
587.70
11,067.91
100.00
303.88
1,065.75
100.07
284.74
219.08
371.07
293.86
27.72
0.00
1,260.89
25.66
1,456.22
110.05
307.20
20.87
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059341
059342
059343
059344
059345
059346
059347
059348
059349
059350
059351
059352
059353
059354
059355
059356
059357
059358
059359
059360
059361
059362
059363
059364
059365
059366
059367
059368
059369
059370
059371
059372
059394
059396
059397
059398
059399
059400
059401
059402
059403
059404
059405
059406
059407
059408

SAFE INDUSTRIES

S C FIRE ACADEMY

SHEALY'S TRUCK CENTER INC
SHEALYS MACHINE SHOP

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
CCC TRUCK PARTS CO

TIGER DIRECT INC

TRIANGLE SAFE & LOCK CO

THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP

TRI-CITY FUEL & HEATING CO INC
U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC
VACUUM CENTER

WRIGHT JOHNSTON

ZEP MANUFACTURING CO
SHEPPARD'S GLASS

ALFREDIA B CHRISTIAN

LAURA M BARKER

BOBBI M JACOBS

THOMAS B SALAK JR.

CUMMINS ATLANTIC INC.

DAYTON BAG & BURLAP

STEPHEN J. EADS

ROBERT H. BRADLEY

CONNIE FURTICK

JANELLE GARY

RAW INC

DONALD MURRAY

R.S. ASSOCIATES

JONATHAN SCHWAMBORN
CHRISTOPHER S MCALHANY
RACHEL SUMMERS

TILLMAN TOWING

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.
BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
CAROLINA MOBILE GLASS

COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS
COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
DILMAR OIL COINC

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.

LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
PALMETTO LAWN & LEISURE
R S ASSOCIATES

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011

524.34
37.00
1,035.09
1,200.00
131.93
1,177.00
464.69
2,945.71
117.70
427.00
355.03
98.19
5569.72
246.94
802.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
115.43
1,375.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
30.00
5.00
208.65
5.00
5.00
5.00
105.00
58,395.55
849.00
4,230.53
25.00
5,822.13
495.22
268.93
6,702.51
183.77
19.24
16.62
43.73
170.13
31,031.25



GF
GF
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GF
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059409
059410
059411
059412
059413
059414

S C POLICE RETIREMENT SYS

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
TIGER DIRECT INC

VESTED HEALTH LLC

WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
TRANSACT

12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
12/31/2011

Total

42,481.07
439.64
165.59

1,095.00
106.10
28.86

339,193.49



	Selective Check Register

